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Location Breakdown by Location Type (Jan 29 to Feb 17)
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Exposure Location Distribution by Municipality
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Location Breakdown by Location Type (Jan 29 to
Feb 17) - Amherstburg
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Location Breakdown by Location Type (Jan 29 to
Feb 17) - Essex
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Location Breakdown by Location Type (Jan 29 to
Feb 17) - Kingsville

2021-02-18

78.9%

10.5%
7.9%

2.6%
0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

60.0%

70.0%

80.0%

90.0%

Private Residence Business Farm Retirement Home

%
 o

f l
oc

at
io

ns

Location Type



Location Breakdown by Location Type (Jan 29 to
Feb 17) – Lakeshore
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Location Breakdown by Location Type (Jan 29 to
Feb 17) – LaSalle
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Location Breakdown by Location Type (Jan 29 to
Feb 17) – Leamington
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Location Breakdown by Location Type (Jan 29 to
Feb 17) – Tecumseh
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Location Breakdown by Location Type (Jan 29 to
Feb 17) – Windsor
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